MERCURY [225 [DFI)

Serial Mbr Range: 07173500 THRU 07533333 [USA)
I

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. &MD END CAP

| A

Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote .
1
1 Faaial 98311465 | CYLIMDER BLOCK 1 [200] i}
2 10 3183934 40| SCREW [MA = 40] 4 i}
3 3hE9EE 1| COVER 2 A
4 16 90350 9] STUD M10X 1.5 64) 4 5
5 16 815443 1| STUD [M1031.5x 155) G 5
=3 a24857 4| WATER DEFLECTOR =3 i}
7 l 378105 CHECK “WALWE 1 )
2 17 E7296| CEMTER MaAIM PIN 3 A
| 17 43044 DOWEL FIN 1 5
10 19 aR0a09| STOP PLUG G 5
11 10 18534 35| SCREW [MEx 35) 14 i}
12 10 3244671 80| SCREW [M10:1.5] 2 )
13 383952 1|BRACKET 1
14 b4 853376 | CLIP 1
15 321583 2|PIM 1
16 aRgEeE4 1|0IL LINE RETAIMER 1 i}
17 12 3eE7 74| WASHER 10
18 11 AM3E10(MUT 10
19 828358 SENSOR-CRANE, POSITION 1
20 10 40011107 | SCREW [M5 3 18] 2
21 1174 9787A 4|LOWER EMD CAP 1 i}
22 25 E2700| O RING 1 258
& 23 26 330893 1| OILSEAL 2 )
\ 24 10 821300 20| SCREW [ME X 20 4 5
10 28 8571864 1|PLATE ASSEMEBELY 1
26 23 aea729) MOUNT 3
27 10 3213071 45| SCREW [M10x 45] 3
28 10 82130012 SCREW [ME x 12)) 2
29 25 19565 | GROMMET-SPLIT 1
a0 12 ARn7 28| WASHER =3
K1l b4 3h8424 | CLAMP 1
32 A4 3535957 | CLAMP 1
33 10 82130012 SCREW [ME X 12) 2
Kt a18574| SEAL-Cylinder Head 2 25
id) A78453| SEAL =3 i}
% 36 00 8584857 3|CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [STARBOARD] i}
~ D0 ol e2-528685424) 3% | 900 5584837 3| CYLINDER HEAD 1 [FORT] 5
@ H 32 Tm L octite 880 {82-808833) IF 26 854639| SEAL-T hermostat 2 25
Fai D 2.4-C With Teflon (S2-B02858A1)) EE _ Dmﬂriu;‘« 1HEEE1TDEITAT — E [Refer to Service Bulletin 2002-08] E _ -




